porcelain white

Sandbar

Sandbar’s contemporary design resembles the ocean shore, directing the
guest’s eye to the center of the plate, highlighting the chef’s culinary vision. The
circulating border lines translate to universal elegance for all dining experiences.
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Sandbar

Embossed Pattern in Porcelain White

Plate

GDP-002
GDP-003
GDP-005
GDP-006

6Va"
77"

102"

Qil Dish [1207]

GDP-060

5'D x %"H

Fruit Dish [3'20z2]

GDP-061

6'2"D x 78"H

2 doz
2 doz
2 doz
1 doz

2 doz

2 doz

Rim Soup [140z]
GDP-062 9'Dx 17"H

Pasta Bowl

2 doz

GDP-063 10%'Dx 17"H - 150z 1 doz
GDP-064 11%.'Dx2'H-180z 1doz
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